
 

 
 
 
Students Achieving Greater Excellence 

SAGE Virtual Hours – Fall 2020 

 
SAGE VIRTUAL DROP-IN HOURS * MONDAYS AND TUESDAYS * 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Zoom Waiting Room Link for Drop-In Advising 
 
SAGE VIRTUAL ADVISING BY APPOINTMENT: Weekdays, 8:00 am – Noon; 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
To schedule an appointment with a SAGE Advisor email sage@csus.edu or click here to Schedule 
SAGE Appointment.  
 
FACULTY FELLOWS VIRTUAL ADVISING BY APPOINTMENT 
To schedule an appointment with a Faculty Fellow, email the fellow directly.  
 

COMMUNICATION STUDIES 
Prof. Dan Janos 

janos@csus.edu 
Mondays & Fridays 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
Tuesdays 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Prof. Kimberly Aguilar 
kimberly.aguilar@csus.edu 

Tuesdays 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
Wednesdays 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
Thursdays 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

DESIGN 

Prof. Nick Shepard 
nicholas.shepard@csus.edu 

Tuesdays 8:30 am – 10:30 am 
Tuesdays 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
Thursdays 10:00 am – Noon  

ENGLISH 
Prof. Angela Laflen 

angela.laflen@csus.edu 
Mondays, Wednesdays &  
Thursdays 

3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
 

Prof. Julian Heather 
jheather@csus.edu 

Mondays 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
Tuesdays 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

HISTORY 
Prof. Chloe Burke 

cburke@csus.edu Mon./Wed./Fri. 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

HUMANITIES & RELIGIOUS STUDIES 

Prof. Joël Dubois 
jdubois@csus.edu 

Mondays 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Wednesdays 10:00 am – Noon  

PHILOSOPHY 
Prof. Brandon Carey 

brandon.carey@csus.edu 
Mondays & Wednesdays 10:00 am – Noon 
Tuesdays 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm  

THEATRE & DANCE 
Prof. Bernard Brown 

bernard.brown@csus.edu 
Mondays & Wednesdays 10:00 am – Noon 
Tuesdays 9:00 am – 11:00 am 

SPANISH 
Prof. Maria Mayberry 

mayberry@csus.edu 
Mondays 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Tuesdays & Thursdays 10:00 am – Noon  
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